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AucTtaHuua 21 YKeHwwmHbl, 1500m BonbHbIA CTUb OTKpbITbIE
09.11.2023 - 10:59 CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON
MwupoBoli pekopg, 15:08.24 LEDECKY, Kathleen USA Toronto (CAN) 29.10.2022
Pekopab! EBponbl 15:18.01 WELLBROCK, Sarah GER Berlin (GER) 16.11.2019
Pekopa PB 16:22.86 AKVHYML, Anecs BLR 01.01.2022

KMC :19:34.00 / MC :16:59.80 / MCMK : 16:12.92

Jopoxka

CrpaHa KomaHga

damunusa, ivs r’p paspsg
3an/ibiB 2 U3 2
0 BEJIOYCOBA, lNonuHa 2008 KMC BLR
1 WEPBWVH, AHHa 2007 KMC BLR
2 KACTPOBCKA4A, AuaHa 2005 KMC BLR
3 BOJIOAVHA, Oapbs 2009 KMC BLR
4 TAAHKO, dapbs 2006 KMC BLR
5 JIAMNTEBA, Oapbs 2009 KMC BLR
6 TAPXOMEHKO, KpuctunHa 2010 KMC BLR
7 WMNNEBCKA4A, 9nnnHa 2007 KMC BLR
8 KYUEBWUY, KOnua 2008 KMC BLR
9 APTbICIOK, AnaHa 2007 KMC BLR
3an/biB 3 U3 2, 3an1aHMpoBaHbl B ceccuio 4 at 18:03
1 KYKNINHA, Oapbsa 2008 KMC BLR
2 XMENEBCKA4, KapuHa 2007 KMC BLR
3 PbIBAJIKMHA, AHHa 2006 MC BLR
4  AKNHYNL, Anecsa 2004 MCMK  BLR
5 TAPWUCT, dapbsa 2008 MC BLR
6 MWXANEHOK, AnbbnHa 2007 MC BLR
7 PYOAKOBCKAA, Oapbs 2007 MC BLR
8 AJ/IMCUMEBIWNY, AnnHa 2005 KMC BLR

MUHCK

Morunnésckasi 061acTb
poaHeHcKast o6nacTb
MUHCK

pogHeHcKast obnacTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MwuHcKas 06nacTb
pogHeHcKast obnacTb
BpecTckas obnactb

BuTtebckasn obnacTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

Morunnésckasi 061acTb
MUHCK

Fomenbckas o6nacTb
BpecTtckasi obnactb
MwuHcKasi 061acTb

3asABoYHOE Bpems

19:28.77
19:21.00
19:00.00
18:36.50
18:30.00
18:35.67
18:50.38
19:15.00
19:26.83
19:35.81

18:15.20
17:52.51
17:32.46
16:22.86
17:26.15
17:50.00
18:00.00
18:21.30

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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